
Company Name Company Website
adidas www.careers.adidas-group.com/

Aramark www.aramark.com

BB&T Bank www.bbt.com

Bo Benton Inc. / Bojangles www.GrandStrandBojangles.com

Brightwater Retirement www.brightwater-living.com

Buckle, Inc. www.buckle.com

Chick-fil-A North Myrtle Beach www.cfanmb.com

Coastal Carolina Athletics www.goccusports.com

Coastal Carolina University www.coastal.edu/admissions/tourguides.html

Coastal Carolina University www.coastal.edu/secure/index.php

Coastal Carolina University Athletics www.goccusports.com

Coastal Carolina University Athletics www.goccusports.com

Early Autism Project, EAP, Inc. www.earlyautismproject.com

Famous Footwear Outlet www.jobs.famous.com

Fragrance Outlet www.fragranceoutlet.com

Guardian Angels Sitting Service www.GuardianAngelsSittingService.com

Habitat for Himanity of Horry County www.habitatmb.org

Jimmy Johns www.jimmyjohns.com

Kate Spade www.katespade.com

Lenox Roofing Solutions www.beachroofer.com

Lids Sports Group www.lids.com

Lowes Foods www.lowesfoods.com

Lowe's Home Improvement www.lowes.com/careers

MyrtleBeachSC.com www.myrtlebeachsc.com

Palmetto Goodwill www.oaknettogoodwill.org

PhysAssist Scribes www.iamscribe.com

Pirates Voyage www.piratesvoyage.com

Polo Ralph Lauren www.ralphlauern.com

Primerica www.primerica.com

Rue21 www.Rue21.com

Sherwin-WIlliams www.sherwin.com/mtp

Speedway LLC www.speedway.com

StoreSmart Self Storage www.storesmart.org

T-Mobile www.T-Mobile.com

Tommy Bahama www.tommybahama.com

Van Heusen www.PVH.com

Weichert Realtors Southern Coast www.weichertcarolina.com

Westgate Resorts www.westgateresorts.com

WonderWorks www.wonderworksmb.com
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